
0 Montag - Freitag Samstag Sonntag*
4
5
6 09 39
7 09 39
8 09 39
9 39A 39B

10 09A 39A 09B 39B

11 36] 09A 39A 09B 39B

12 06] 36] 09A 39A 09B 39B

13 06] 36] 09A 39A 09B 39B

14 09A 39A 09B 39B

15 36] 09A 39A 09B 39B

16 06] 36] 09A 39A 09B 39B

17 06] 36] 09A 39A 09B 39B

18 06] 36] 09A 39A 09B 39B

19 06] 09A 39A 09B 39B

20
21
22
23
0
1
2
3

A  Fährt vom 02.05. bis 12.09.2026 B  Fährt vom 03.05. bis 13.09.2026

*Als Sonntag gelten zusätzlich: 25.12., 26.12., 01.01., 03.04., 06.04., 14.05., 25.05.,
01.08., 01.11.

Goldach, Kronenplatz
Richtung Goldach, Bahnhof253

Gültig ab 14.12.2025

Echtzeit-Info Liniennetzplan

Goldach, Rietli
Goldach, Thannäcker
Goldach, Tübacherstrasse
Goldach, Kronenplatz

1 Goldach, Rosenackerstrasse
2 Goldach, TZM/Kellen
3 Goldach, Mühlegut

5 Goldach, Blumenegg
117 Goldach, Bahnhof

Fahrzeit
in Minuten

Weg
]


